





Set up 2-Factor Authentication Today

To help prevent unauthorized access to your Fidelity NetBenefits[®] account, use an enhanced security feature to verify your identity.



With 2-factor authentication, an extra layer of security is added to your NetBenefits account to prevent someone from accessing your account or performing certain transactions within your account, even if they have your password. This extra security measure requires you to verify your identity using a randomized 6-digit code. Each security code is used only once. It is not a password that you need to create and remember.

Call **800-835-5095** to talk with a Fidelity representative.



PO Box 28003 Albuquerque, NM 87125-8003 First-Class Mail U.S. Postage PAID Fidelity Investments 45277

PRESORTED